
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый
поворотный 8006 MR16
серебро/золото
Elektrostandard
(распродажа)
Артикул 8006

В наличии 3 шт.

Склад Красноярск 3 шт.

Характеристики

Elektrostandard

Другая

Другой

Встраиваемый

Под лампу

Нет

Поворотный

50

MR16 (GU5.3)

75

200-240

20

95

20

5

от -20 до +40

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Форма светильника . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Цвет корпуса . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Мощность, W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Монтажное отверстие диаметр, mm . . . . . . . . . . . .

Напряжение, V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Температура эксплуатации, °С . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

+7 (962) 070-10-10 info@sepcom.ru sepcom.ru

https://sepcom.ru/

